PNIEWY 30.07.2023

Numer
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

Imie
Urszula
Stanistaw
Krystian
Tomasz
Marta
Stawomir
Elzbieta
Krystian
Szymon
Marek
Jozef
Anthony
Witodzimierz
Oliwia
Marek
Jerzy
Krzysztof
Julia
Artur
lwona
Pawet
Waldemar
Konrad
Stanistaw
Arkadiusz
Jacek
Roman
Grzegorz
Tadeusz
Piotr
Piotr
Jarostaw
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Szymon
Krzysztof
Krystian
Krzysztof
Kacper

Nazwisko
Zadworna
Kaletka
Kowalski
Juszczak
Kulisz
Dziamski
Stempinska
Krzewiak
Lubinski
Broniarczyk
Pawtowski
Mcfarlane
Krawczyk
Mcfarlane
Szymanski
Macioszek
Kammer
Laszkiewicz
Pertek
Szyszka
Stempinski
Laszkiewicz
Konkol
Dotmat
Czarnecki
Btaszczyk
Krupa

Bordoszewski

Burewicz
Jakubowski
Dubnicki
Nowak
Solski
Ledzion
Zaczek
Kotodynski
Bizunowicz
Dabkowski
Gieryk

LISTA STARTOWA
INDYWIDUALNA JAZDA NA CZAS

Miejscowos¢
GRYFICE
Gryfino
WRONKI
Koscian
Pniewy

Kuslin
Szczecin
Dachowa
Szczecin
Kalisz

Konin
Bydgoszcz
Srem
Bydgoszcz
Nowogard
Pita

Poznan
Krzywice
Pniewy
Choszczno
Szczecin
Krzywice
Miastko
Gorzéow WIkp.
Wagrowiec
Poznan
Przybiernowko
Dygowo
Nowogard
Gorzow WIkp.
Niechorze
Szczecin
Stargard
Trzebiatow
Nowogard
Radowo Mate
Goleniow
WLOSZAKOWICE
Nakfo nad Notecia

Klub
K.R.GRYFLAND

FTI Strefa Kolarza

Gryfus Szczecin
Ciacho Team

RSC Battyk

FTI Strefa Kolarza
Triton Konin

FTI Strefa Kolarza
ciacho team

FTI Strefa Kolarza
LKK Nowogard

FTI STREFA KOLARZA
Spectrumbike Jan Zugaj
Aktywnie w pniewach

Gryfus Szczecin

PRO-FIT-BIKE JAAN BIKES
Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki
FTI Strefa kolarza

FTI Strefa Kolarza

Przybiernowko

Spectrum bike Jan Zugaj Nowogard
Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki
RSC Battyk Rewal Spectrumbaik
JARO

STC Stargard

RSC Battyk Rewal Spectrumbike
Masters Gryfice

Masters Gryfice

RSC BALTYK REWAL SPECTRUMBIKE
Pro-Fit-Bike/JaanBikes

Kcynia

Ultra@ﬁme

Pomiar czasu

Godz.Startu
16:00:00
16:01:00
16:02:00
16:03:00
16:04:00
16:05:00
16:06:00
16:07:00
16:08:00
16:09:00
16:10:00
16:11:00
16:12:00
16:13:00
16:14:00
16:15:00
16:16:00
16:17:00
16:18:00
16:19:00
16:20:00
16:21:00
16:22:00
16:23:00
16:24:00
16:25:00
16:26:00
16:27:00
16:28:00
16:29:00
16:30:00
16:31:00
16:32:00
16:33:00
16:34:00
16:35:00
16:36:00
16:37:00
16:38:00



